
Tegloverligger

18

18

Stik

NOTE:NOTE: Vedr. opstalt, se tegn. nr. U4EA.

17

44

Tildannet sten

Fugtspærre

Trådbinder

Isolering

Tegl i bagmur

M4EF

Tegningshistorik

108 252 108

468

60

44

Vindue (lodret snit)

Tegl i bagmur

Øvre fals. Med pap

1-stens stik, snit

Hulmur, 468 mm

80

70

80

70

60

2

1

1 2

17

Omrids vindue

Tegl i formur

0,27

Uk1

Uf,l

Uk1

ysa

0,27

Uf,l

W/m²K

0

W/mK

ysa

1.7.2011

1.3.2006


